21. Pfettrachtaler Lauf 2024

5,5km - Lauf - 19.10.2024 - Pfettrach/Altdorf ne. e
S5 =
1 1416 Matthias Maier Skiclub Rottenburg 2002 MHK 00:20:11
2 1568 Thomas Metzner 1981 M40 00:20:41
3 1014 Grzegorz Terlecki 1988 M35 00:20:43
4 1634 Jan Leidner NPC 1979 M45 00:21:05
5 1225 Elias Lachner 2004 MHK 00:22:14
6 1279 Thomas Dend| Antananarivo Juniors 1987 M35 00:22:42
7 1249 Mihael Krizman 1992 M30 00:23:27
8 1100 Harald Voit TSV Ergoldsbach 1982 M40 00:23:45
9 1426 Manuel Winterstetter TSV Kirchberg 1983 M40 00:24:17
10 1083 Jay Hughes 1993 M30 00:25:46
11 1061 Martin Herz Team Ida 1967 M55 00:25:49
12 1430 Armin Kaltenbacher 1978 M45 00:26:08
13 1189 Karl Haack 1965 M55 00:26:09
14 1277 Christian Markl 1983 M40 00:26:30
15 1647 Peter Lutsch 1986 M35 00:27:03
16 1432 Florian Schmid 1982 M40 00:27:17
17 1315 Josef Schwertl TSV Mainburg 1952 M70 00:29:30
18 1317 Stefan Schmid 1988 M35 00:29:53
19 1546 Matthias Gorris 1990 M30 00:30:26
20 1651 Andreas Stanglmayr 1974 M50 00:30:37
21 1219 Sonke Dibbern SC Pfettrach 1979 M45 00:31:00
22 1506 Robert Ohlschmid Stadt Landshut 1980 M40 00:31:52
23 1282 Wolfgang Griiner Team Bea 1986 M35 00:32:27
24 1112 Andreas Ensinger Team UzW 1981 M40 00:32:43
25 1497 Hans Schwanner Isarstanzn 1967 M55 00:32:43
26 1316 Otto Schmid 1950 M70 00:33:05
27 1111 Christian Erber Team UzZW 1984 M40 00:33:13
28 1105 Stefan Kammerl DAV 1987 M35 00:35:02
29 1211 Helmut Marchner DAV Landshut 1956 M65 00:35:32
30 1254 Helmut Ciollek 1962 M60 00:35:59
31 1646 Helmut Eichstetter Team Eichstetter 1976 M45 00:39:20
1 1238 Kathrin SchoRer 1981 W40 00:20:57
2 1629 Christine Jung SC 53 Landshut 1981 W40 00:22:16
3 1294 Verena Cohrs SG Moosburg 1978 W45 00:26:22
4 1243 Judith Richling Markt Ergolding 1989 w35 00:26:49
5 1250 Marta Krizman 1985 W35 00:27:18
6 1605 Sarah Hirsch Mrs. Sporty Landshut 1986 W35 00:29:02
7 1153 Margot Bauer DJK Mirskofen 1971 W50 00:29:25
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Iris HolzI-Orwat
Romy Miiller
Renate Wittmann
Erika Spirkl

Rosi Brieller

Gabi Schwanner
Ulrike Maier
Christine Fuchs
Elisabeth Gehrsitz
Anna-Lena Rothe
Andrea Wastian
Jennifer Kammerl
Karla Bartsch
Elisabeth Schreiner
Isabella Dengg
Christine Nischler
Annemarie Look
Silke Eichstetter

Elnara Aghayeva
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Markt Ergolding
Markt Ergolding

Team UzZW

Isarstanzn

auhoppers

Team Herzi Running

DAV

Team Eichstetter

Markt Ergolding

545
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1970
1994
1978
1963
1982
1958
1980
1985
1951
1994
1988
1987
1991
1994
1994
1989
1971
1979
1979

W50
W30
Uz
W60
W40
W65
W40
W35
W70
W30
W35
W35
W30
W30
W30
W35
W50
W45
Uz

de

00:29:32
00:30:25
00:30:56
00:32:28
00:32:32
00:32:43
00:33:34
00:34:23
00:34:33
00:34:38
00:34:41
00:35:01
00:35:41
00:35:41
00:35:42
00:37:21
00:37:21
00:39:20

00:40:48
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