

21. Pfettrachtaler Lauf 2024

5,5km - Lauf - 19.10.2024 - Pfettrach/Altdorf



Platz	PlatzAK	StartNr	Name	Team / Verein / Firma	Nat.	JG	AK	Zeit
1	1	1416	Matthias Maier	Skiclub Rottenburg		2002	MHK	00:20:11
2	1	1568	Thomas Metzner			1981	M40	00:20:41
3	1	1014	Grzegorz Terlecki			1988	M35	00:20:43
4	1	1634	Jan Leidner	NPC		1979	M45	00:21:05
5	2	1225	Elias Lachner			2004	MHK	00:22:14
6	2	1279	Thomas Dendl	Antananarivo Juniors		1987	M35	00:22:42
7	1	1249	Mihael Krizman			1992	M30	00:23:27
8	2	1100	Harald Voit	TSV Ergoldsbach		1982	M40	00:23:45
9	3	1426	Manuel Winterstetter	TSV Kirchberg		1983	M40	00:24:17
10	2	1083	Jay Hughes			1993	M30	00:25:46
11	1	1061	Martin Herz	Team Ida		1967	M55	00:25:49
12	2	1430	Armin Kaltenbacher			1978	M45	00:26:08
13	2	1189	Karl Haack			1965	M55	00:26:09
14	4	1277	Christian Märkl			1983	M40	00:26:30
15	3	1647	Peter Lutsch			1986	M35	00:27:03
16	5	1432	Florian Schmid			1982	M40	00:27:17
17	1	1315	Josef Schwertl	TSV Mainburg		1952	M70	00:29:30
18	4	1317	Stefan Schmid			1988	M35	00:29:53
19	3	1546	Matthias Gorris			1990	M30	00:30:26
20	1	1651	Andreas Stanglmayr			1974	M50	00:30:37
21	3	1219	Sönke Dibbern	SC Pfettrach		1979	M45	00:31:00
22	6	1506	Robert Ohlschmid	Stadt Landshut		1980	M40	00:31:52
23	5	1282	Wolfgang Grüner	Team Bea		1986	M35	00:32:27
24	7	1112	Andreas Ensinger	Team ÜZW		1981	M40	00:32:43
25	3	1497	Hans Schwanner	Isarstanzn		1967	M55	00:32:43
26	2	1316	Otto Schmid			1950	M70	00:33:05
27	8	1111	Christian Erber	Team ÜZW		1984	M40	00:33:13
28	6	1105	Stefan Kammerl	DAV		1987	M35	00:35:02
29	1	1211	Helmut Marchner	DAV Landshut		1956	M65	00:35:32
30	1	1254	Helmut Ciollek			1962	M60	00:35:59
31	4	1646	Helmut Eichstetter	Team Eichstetter		1976	M45	00:39:20
1	1	1238	Kathrin Schoßer			1981	W40	00:20:57
2	2	1629	Christine Jung	SC 53 Landshut		1981	W40	00:22:16
3	1	1294	Verena Cohrs	SG Moosburg		1978	W45	00:26:22
4	1	1243	Judith Richling	Markt Ergolding		1989	W35	00:26:49
5	2	1250	Marta Krizman			1985	W35	00:27:18
6	3	1605	Sarah Hirsch	Mrs. Sporty Landshut		1986	W35	00:29:02
7	1	1153	Margot Bauer	DJK Mirskofen		1971	W50	00:29:25

21. Pfettrachtaler Lauf 2024

5,5km - Lauf - 19.10.2024 - Pfettrach/Altdorf



Platz	PlatzAK	StartNr	Name	Team / Verein / Firma	Nat.	JG	AK	Zeit
8	2	1022	Iris Hölzl-Orwat			1970	W50	00:29:32
9	1	1241	Romy Müller	Markt Ergolding		1994	W30	00:30:25
10	2	1245	Renate Wittmann	Markt Ergolding		1978	W45	00:30:56
11	1	1247	Erika Spirk			1963	W60	00:32:28
12	3	1110	Rosi Brieller	Team ÜZW		1982	W40	00:32:32
13	1	1496	Gabi Schwanner	Isarstanzn		1958	W65	00:32:43
14	4	1436	Ulrike Maier			1980	W40	00:33:34
15	4	1618	Christine Fuchs			1985	W35	00:34:23
16	1	1209	Elisabeth Gehrsitz	auhoppers		1951	W70	00:34:33
17	2	1027	Anna-Lena Rothe	Team Herzi Running		1994	W30	00:34:38
18	5	1492	Andrea Wastian			1988	W35	00:34:41
19	6	1106	Jennifer Kammerl	DAV		1987	W35	00:35:01
20	3	1074	Karla Bartsch			1991	W30	00:35:41
21	4	1205	Elisabeth Schreiner			1994	W30	00:35:41
22	5	1206	Isabella Dengg			1994	W30	00:35:42
23	7	1390	Christine Nischler			1989	W35	00:37:21
24	3	1391	Annemarie Look			1971	W50	00:37:21
25	3	1645	Silke Eichstetter	Team Eichstetter		1979	W45	00:39:20
26	4	1242	Elnara Aghayeva	Markt Ergolding		1979	W45	00:40:48